November 03, 2015 Municipal Election Results by Contest

Contest

CITY OF LEXINGTON MAYOR

CITY OF LEXINGTON CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE

CITY OF LEXINGTON CITY COUNCIL WARD 1

CITY OF LEXINGTON CITY COUNCIL WARD 5

CITY OF LEXINGTON CITY COUNCIL WARD 6

Choice
Newell Clark

Write-In (Miscellaneous)
Frank D. Callicutt

Jim Myers

David S. Norman
Write-In (Miscellaneous)
Rayshann Cotton
Donald Holt, Sr.

Esther Adams Neely
Write-In (Miscellaneous)
Tonya Lanier

Write-In (Miscellaneous)
John E. Horne

Lewie Phillips

Write-In (Miscellaneous)

DAVIDSON COUNTY

Party

Total Votes
904

12
724
673
279

12

75
129

27

54

339
89

Election Day
744

9
602
548
230

10
67
117
19
0
45

0
270

79
0
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