November 03, 2015 Municipal Election Results by Contest

Contest	Choice	Party	Total Votes	Election Day	One Stop	Abs Mail	Provisional
CITY OF LEXINGTON MAYOR	Newell Clark		904	744	152	6	2
	Write-In (Miscellaneous)		12	9	3	0	0
CITY OF LEXINGTON CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE	Frank D. Callicutt		724	602	116	6	0
	Jim Myers		673	548	119	6	0
	David S. Norman		279	230	48	0	1
	Write-In (Miscellaneous)		12	10	2	0	0
CITY OF LEXINGTON CITY COUNCIL WARD 1	Rayshann Cotton		75	67	6	0	2
	Donald Holt, Sr.		129	117	12	0	0
	Esther Adams Neely		27	19	8	0	0
	Write-In (Miscellaneous)		0	0	0	0	0
CITY OF LEXINGTON CITY COUNCIL WARD 5	Tonya Lanier		54	45	9	0	0
	Write-In (Miscellaneous)		0	0	0	0	0
CITY OF LEXINGTON CITY COUNCIL WARD 6	John E. Horne		339	270	64	5	0
	Lewie Phillips		89	79	9	1	0
	Write-In (Miscellaneous)		0	0	0	0	0